
 

Jewell/Modutec 

Model 

Simpson 

Wide-Vue 

Simpson 

Century 

Simpson 

Rectangular 

Yokogawa 

Horizon 

Yokogawa 

Stylist 

Hoyt 2000 

Series* 

Hoyt 3100 

Series* 

Crompton 

Challenger* 

Brighton 

1S 

 

 

 

1212 

1212T 

1214 

2121 

2141 

 

 251 260 2018 

2018R 

2022 

3115-22 361 S1T 

2S 

 

 

 

1227 

1227T 

1247 

1257 

2122 

2122T 

2142 

2152 

127 

127T 

157 

251 260 2025 

2026 

 

 

3215/26 362 S2T 

S2I 

3S 

 

 

 

1327 

1327T 

1347 

1357 

2123 

2123T 

2143 

2153 

27 

27T 

47 

57 

251 260 2035 

2036 

3135/36 363 S3T 

S3I 

4S 

 

 

 

1329 

1329T 

1349 

1359 

2124 

2124T 

2144 

2154 

29 

29T 

49 

59 

251 260 2045 

2046 

3135/46 364 S4T 

S4I 

5S 

 

        S5T 

1W 

 

    261  3115-22 361 W1T 

2W 

 

    261  3125/26 362 W2T 

W2I 

3W 

 

    261  3135/36 363 W3T 

W3I 

4W 

 

    261  3145/46 364 W4T 

W4I 

5W 

 

        W5T 

*Not available in Pivot & Jewel 
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